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7787 Carbon Footprint Jim Devling BYC -31 A 12:15:00 28 16:05:02 3:50:02 4:04:30 1
7192 Tango Roy Jones BYC 12 A 12:15:00 28 16:41:46 4:26:46 4:21:10 2
28115 Mirage Brad Avery OCCSA -78 A 12:15:00 28 16:01:05 3:46:05 4:22:29 3
7447C Fast Exit John Raymont BYC 10 A 12:15:00 28 16:48:49 4:33:49 4:29:09 4
48001 TNT Wes Selby BCYC -27 A 12:15:00 28 16:33:03 4:18:03 4:30:39 5

77077 Amante Richley Family LIYC 36 B 12:10:00 28 16:42:19 4:32:19 4:15:31 1
46590 Legacy Brian Dougherty NHYC 72 B 12:10:00 28 17:16:33 5:06:33 4:32:57 2
56443 Marisol Set Hall CRA 39 B 12:10:00 28 17:03:10 4:53:10 4:34:58 3
52656 Heartbeat II Charles Brewer NHYC 39 B 12:10:00 28 17:10:07 5:00:07 4:41:55 4
7030 Sea Scout Catherine Reynolds NSB 96 B 12:10:00 28 17:41:52 5:31:52 4:47:04 5
7918 Cirrus Tim Harmon ALYC 39 B 12:10:00 28 17:18:18 5:08:18 4:50:06 6
33921 Patriot Jerry Montgomery LBYC 66 B 12:10:00 28 17:31:02 5:21:02 4:50:14 7
57975 Violetta Suzanne Schuler WSA 96 B 12:10:00 28 17:47:36 5:37:36 4:52:48 8
56410 Briar Rose Les Linkogle DPYC 90 B 12:10:00 28 17:47:29 5:37:29 4:55:29 9
87178 Reliance Bill McKeever BYC 60 B 12:10:00 28 17:36:12 5:26:12 4:58:12 10
50665 Problem Child Dan Rossen BCYC 63 B 12:10:00 28 17:45:32 5:35:32 5:06:08 11
46078 Whistler Pete Johnstone BYC 75 B 12:10:00 28 ######### ############# DNF

47576 Altheris Ray Booth BYC 120 C 12:05:00 14 14:46:28 2:41:28 2:13:28 1
67507 Pussycat John Szalay BCYC 123 C 12:05:00 14 14:48:05 2:43:05 2:14:23 2
67715 Lickity Split Joe Degenhardt BCYC 114 C 12:05:00 14 14:49:15 2:44:15 2:17:39 3
7350 Radical Departure Rosene/Cook BYC 114 C 12:05:00 14 14:58:42 2:53:42 2:27:06 4
21598 Campaign II Mark Glackin BYC 150 C 12:05:00 14 15:07:23 3:02:23 2:27:23 5
7805 Whisper Robert Dodds ALYC 150 C 12:05:00 14 15:13:05 3:08:05 2:33:05 6
97938 Starckweather Graham Forsyth DPYC 129 C 12:05:00 14 15:14:53 3:09:53 2:39:47 7
46827 Haden's Havoc Michael Hayden ALYC 147 C 12:05:00 14 15:20:33 3:15:33 2:41:15 8
USA 7631 PYXIS Dan Jessup NHYC 102 C 12:05:00 14 15:14:27 3:09:27 2:45:39 9
56699 Ryacade Stuart Leigh BCYC 165 C 12:05:00 14 15:48:19 3:43:19 3:04:49 10
56609 Oasis VI Gregory Roosevelt OSC 150 C 12:05:00 14 ######### ############# DNF

56080 Continuum Carol Burton BCYC 144 C 12:05:00 14 ######### ############# DNF

2017 14 MILE BANK RACE - PHRF

CLASS C BASED IN 14 MILE BANKTIMES
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56609 Oasis VI Gregory Roosevelt OSC 150 C 12:05:00 14 ####### ########## DNF

56080 Continuum Carol Burton BCYC 144 C 12:05:00 14 ####### ########## DNF

7787 Carbon Footprint Jim Devling BYC -31 A 12:15:00 14 14:13:07 1:58:07 2:05:21 1-C
48001 TNT Wes Selby BCYC -27 A 12:15:00 14 14:14:20 1:59:20 2:05:38
77077 Amante Richley Family LIYC 36 B 12:10:00 14 14:25:05 2:15:05 2:06:41
56443 Marisol Set Hall CRA 39 B 12:10:00 14 14:30:32 2:20:32 2:11:26
46590 Legacy Brian Dougherty NHYC 72 B 12:10:00 14 14:38:44 2:28:44 2:11:56
7192 Tango Roy Jones BYC 12 A 12:15:00 14 14:29:51 2:14:51 2:12:03
52656 Heartbeat II Charles Brewer NHYC 39 B 12:10:00 14 14:31:40 2:21:40 2:12:34
47576 Altheris Ray Booth BYC 120 C 12:05:00 14 14:46:28 2:41:28 2:13:28
87178 Reliance Bill McKeever BYC 60 B 12:10:00 14 14:37:56 2:27:56 2:13:56
67507 Pussycat John Szalay BCYC 123 C 12:05:00 14 14:48:05 2:43:05 2:14:23
7447C Fast Exit John Raymont BYC 10 A 12:15:00 14 14:32:47 2:17:47 2:15:27
28115 Mirage Brad Avery OCCSA -78 A 12:15:00 14 14:12:16 1:57:16 2:15:28 1-E
7918 Cirrus Tim Harmon ALYC 39 B 12:10:00 14 14:34:50 2:24:50 2:15:44
67715 Lickity Split Joe Degenhardt BCYC 114 C 12:05:00 14 14:49:15 2:44:15 2:17:39
33921 Patriot Jerry Montgomery LBYC 66 B 12:10:00 14 14:44:38 2:34:38 2:19:14
7030 Sea Scout Catherine Reynolds NSB 96 B 12:10:00 14 14:57:53 2:47:53 2:25:29
57975 Violetta Suzanne Schuler WSA 96 B 12:10:00 14 14:58:26 2:48:26 2:26:02
7350 Radical Departure Rosene/Cook BYC 114 C 12:05:00 14 14:58:42 2:53:42 2:27:06
21598 Campaign II Mark Glackin BYC 150 C 12:05:00 14 15:07:23 3:02:23 2:27:23
56410 Briar Rose Les Linkogle DPYC 90 B 12:10:00 14 14:58:40 2:48:40 2:27:40
46078 Whistler Pete Johnstone BYC 75 B 12:10:00 14 15:00:22 2:50:22 2:32:52 DNF

7805 Whisper Robert Dodds ALYC 150 C 12:05:00 14 15:13:05 3:08:05 2:33:05
50665 Problem Child Dan Rossen BCYC 63 B 12:10:00 14 15:02:16 2:52:16 2:37:34
97938 Starckweather Graham Forsyth DPYC 129 C 12:05:00 14 15:14:53 3:09:53 2:39:47
46827 Haden's Havoc Michael Hayden ALYC 147 C 12:05:00 14 15:20:33 3:15:33 2:41:15
USA 7631 PYXIS Dan Jessup NHYC 102 C 12:05:00 14 15:14:27 3:09:27 2:45:39
56699 Ryacade Stuart Leigh BCYC 165 C 12:05:00 14 15:48:19 3:43:19 3:04:49

Carbon Footprint = Best Corrected

Mirage = Best Elapsed

2017 14 MILE BANK RACE - PHRF

ALL TIMES AT 14 MILE BANK FOR BEST OVERALL
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5 Trident Corsair Terry Argast SBYRC D 1.0008 12:20:00 ######## ########### DNF
27088 Freestyle Crowther Jerry Wetzler DWYC D 0.9842 12:20:00 17:32:06 5:12:06 5:07:10 1
27048 Los Tres Amigos F31 Alan Johnson DPYC D 1.0794 12:20:00 17:09:22 4:49:22 5:12:21 2

Los Tres Amigos - Best Elapsed
Freestyle = Best Corrected

2017 14 MILE BANK RACE - ORCA


